
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,568 5,252
2 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 4,791 5,451
3 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,574 5,457
4 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 5,002 5,676
5 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 4,902 5,838
6 1060670002138 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 5,023 -
7 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 5,041 5,796
8 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 5,117 5,988
9 1000670002489 Charvet	Louis FRA 5,124 -
10 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,215 -
11 1000670005772 Chabert	Christopher FRA 5,634 -
12 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 4,822 5,489
2 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA 4,876 5,653
3 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 4,986 5,683
4 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 4,842 5,887
5 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,132 -
6 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA 5,510 -
7 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 5,521 -
8 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,652 -
9 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 5,926 -
10 1050670004423 Laprade	Nicolas FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Glisse	Contest	Slalom
St	Médard	en	Jalles,	France,		9	-	10	March	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 5,617 6,359
2 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA 5,679 6,459
3 1060670005775 Aksavrin	Noa FRA 6,725 7,109
4 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA 6,469 -
5 1070670004427 Doussin	Matheo FRA 6,772 -
6 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 6,965 -
7 1070670005777 Bertin	Carl FRA 6,987 -
8 1070670002452 Cumunel	Arthur FRA 7,145 -
9 1070670006102 Ravaine	Clement FRA 9,126 -
10 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 6,944 6,904
2 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 6,659 7,171
3 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 7,195 7,888
4 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA 7,564 8,080
5 1100670006167 Marechal	Esteban FRA 10,172 -
6 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 5,060 5,363
2 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,059 5,669
3 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA 5,230 5,562
4 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,366 5,988
5 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 5,301 6,281
6 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,613 6,330
7 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 5,741 6,409
8 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,861 6,025
9 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 5,930 -
10 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,937 -
11 2030670005766 Dupouy	Jeanne FRA 6,344 -
12 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 6,557 -
13 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA 6,268 6,945
2 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA 6,048 7,353
3 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA 7,295 7,453
4 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA 7,579 8,304
5 2070670006100 Ravaine	Carla FRA 7,833 -
6 2060670005767 Delhomme	Lou-Anne FRA 8,175 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 6,066 7,016
2 2090670004435 Benard	Mathilde FRA 8,449 8,632
3 2090670006101 Bertrand-Merias	Clea FRA 10,031 10,525
4 2090670007199 Pujol	Arbaudie	Zoé FRA 10,507 10,642
5 2080670006104 Lamarque	Elise FRA 10,530 -
6 2090670007202 Babinsky	Marie FRA 11,008 -
7 2090670006811 Bruguera	Roby	Lola FRA 11,453 -
8 2080670007201 Venec	Abie FRA 11,506 -
9 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 11,769 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA F
2 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA M
3 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA F
4 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA M
5 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA M
6 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA F
7 2030670005768 Roger	Tessa FRA F
8 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 138
2 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 138
3 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 120
4 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 120
5 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 120
6 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 115
7 1000670005772 Chabert	Christopher FRA 115
8 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 110
9 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 100

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 95
2 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 93
3 1060670005775 Aksavrin	Noa FRA 90
4 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 90
5 1070670002452 Cumunel	Arthur FRA 70
5 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 70
7 1100670006167 Marechal	Esteban FRA 70
7 1080670006816 Belaud	Ylan FRA 70
7 1070670005777 Bertin	Carl FRA 70
7 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA 70
7 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 105
2 2050670006818 Domenge	Marie FRA 102
3 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 90
4 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 84
2 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA 82
3 2070670006100 Ravaine	Carla FRA 80
4 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA 75
5 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 70
6 2080670006104 Lamarque	Elise FRA 70
7 2080670007201 Venec	Abie FRA 70
8 2090670006811 Bruguera	Roby	Lola FRA 50

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MC	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men




